p.2

	te: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(({H20000441043 3)))
No	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381. From:
	Account Name : WINDERWEEDLE, HAINES, WARD & WOODMAN, P.A. Account Number : 076077002775 Phone : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209
-	Account Number : 076077002775 Phone : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
	Account Number : 076077002775 Phone : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209
	Account Number : 076077002775 Phome : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MEGANMILLER 73 @GMAIL.CO
	Account Number : 076077002775 Phome : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MEGAN MILLER 73 @ GMAIL. CC FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO
	Account Number : 076077002775 Phome : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MEGANMILLER 73 @GMAIL.CO
	ACCOURT Number : 076077002775 Phome : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MEGAN MILLER 73 @ GMAIL.CO FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. EMIM HOMES OF ORLANDO, LLC
	Account Number : 076077002775 Phone : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MEGAN MILLER 73 @ GMAIL. CO FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. EMM HOMES OF ORLANDO, LLC
	ACCOUNT Humber : 076077002775 Phone : (407)760-4670 Fax Number : (407)951-8209 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report nailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MEGAN MILLER 73 @ GMAIL. CC FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. EMM HOMES OF ORLANDO, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 0

 Dec 29 20,06:09p
 wnww1943
 4079518209
 p.1

 Received Fax:0ec 2920,03:410
 Received paxwaxes23
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000
 2000,000



December 29, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ENM HOMES, LLC REF: W20000146421

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

P18000035080-EMM HOMES, INC.,

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January ist of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

FAX Aud. #: H20000441043 Letter Number: 820A00026185

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

(420004410433)

5

(4200004410433)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR EMM HOMES OF ORLANDO, LLC

A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned, acting as the organizer of EMM HOMES OF ORLANDO, LLC under the Revised Florida Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, <u>Fla. Stat.</u>, adopts the following Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the limited liability company is EMM HOMES OF ORLANDO, LLC.

ARTICLE II INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE ADDRESS

The street address and mailing address of the initial principal office of this Company is 27 Interlaken Road, Orlando, Florida 32804. The street address of the initial registered office of this Company is 27 Interlaken Road, Orlando, Florida 32804, and the name of the initial registered agent of this Company at that address is MEGAN H. MILLER.

ARTICLE III DURATION

The Company's existence shall commence upon the acceptance of these Articles of Organization by the Secretary of State, and it shall exist perpetually thereafter unless dissolved according to law or the Company's Operating Agreement.

ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The Company shall be managed by the Managers of the Company as provided in the Company's Operating Agreement. The initial Managers of the Company are ERIC J. MILLER and MEGAN H. MILLER who shall serve until replaced according to the provisions of the Company's Operating Agreement.

(#200004410433)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned organizer has executed these Articles of Organization as of the <u>2.0-liday</u> of December, 2020.

Organizer

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in these Articles of Organization, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided in Chapter 605, Fla. Stat.

Scanned with CamScanner

(#2000441043

•م

2